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CONNECTION BASE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Chamber base have sockets type Eurosocket for connection with smooth-wall pipe or Pragma type for structural pipes Pragma. For Pragma pipe
connection with socket type Eurosocket Pragma Ecc Adaptor should be used. For smooth-wall pipe connection with socket Pragma type stabilize click

ring and sealing ring should be used.

SAP Index

3496100750
3496101302
3496101303
3496100776
3496100754
3496102448
3496102450
3496102452
3496102451

SAP material description

INChamber 1000/160 1160 r160 45°

OS Base 1000 0°/135°/180°/225° dim200
OS Base 1000 0°/90°/180°/270° dim200
STch. 1000/160 L 160 R 160 90°
INChamber 1000/160 1160 r160 90°

OS Base 1000 0°/90°/180°/270° dim250
OS Base 1000 0°/90°/180°/270° dim315
OS Base 1000 0°/180°/270° dim315

OS Base 1000 0°/90°/180° dim315

Base type

Collective
Collective
Collective
Collective
Collective
Collective
Collective
Pass-through with additional inlets

Pass-through with additional inlets

Diameter

160
200
200
160
160
250
315
315
315

Outlet type

Smooth pipe
Smooth pipe
Smooth pipe
Pragma pipe
Smooth pipe
Smooth pipe
Smooth pipe
Smooth pipe

Smooth pipe

BUoM

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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